2014 Dunlop MSA British Touring Car Championship
QUALIFYING - ROUND 1 - CLASSIFICATION

POS NO CL PIC DRIVER/TEAM CAR TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF MPH
11 1 Anrew JORDAN (GBR) Honda Civic 48228 20 21 90.16
2 99 ¢ L Ao SBR) MG6 48240 16 24 0012 0012 90.14
3 5 2 ecsgmotTorl;J RIKINGTON (GBR) BMW 125i M Sport 48.298 25 26 0.070 0.058 90.03
4 4 cC 2 m%z %iﬁlﬁagﬁf R Honda Civic Tourer 48.321 6 27 0.093 0.023 89.99
5 52 ¢ 3 S)%S%ZSEFQEEDEN (GBR) Honda Civic Tourer 48.371 6 27 0.143 0.050 89.90
6 80 3 B I BR) Toyota Avensis 48404 14 27 0176 0033 89.83
7 40 4 éhrrggegt;\iﬂtla;]rgesq;'ﬁlcing Volkswagen CC 48419 5 24 0.191 0015 89.81
8 9 5 ?AS'& Eﬁ'ﬁo';“rfeggﬂlcmg Volkswagen CC 48447 15 21 0.219 0.028 89.76
9 6 6 M@;\,ﬁ? RCaCIﬁON (GBR) Ford Focus ST 48.479 17 29 0.251 0.032 89.70
10 10 7 oD oA LARD (GBR) BMW 1251 M Sport 48487 7 30 0259 0008 89.68
11 101 8 ROD RusTIN (GBR) Audi A4 48488 27 30 0260 0001 89.68
12 88 ¢ i T SBR) MGG 48506 15 23 0278 0018 89.65
13 18 9 L\IaiacyinggsSTER (GBR) BMW 125i M Sport 48542 17 31 0.314 0.036 89.58
14 33 10 paam MORGAN (GBR) Mercedes Benz A-Class 48590 5 26 0362 0048 89.49
15 31 11 pack GOFF Rgf’ir%R) Vauxhall Insignia 48.696 22 26 0468 0106 89.30
16 888 12 e Y e (GBR) MGS 48701 16 27 0473 0005 89.29
17 30 13 partin DEPPER (GBR) Honda Civic 48842 21 27 0614 0141 89.03
18 7 1 e g VANARDI (TA) Ford Focus ST 48884 15 27 0656 0042 88.95
19 20 15 Ut tots oF) Toyota Avensis 48921 11 26 0693 0037 88.89
20 17 16 paye NEVSHAM (GBR) Ford Focus ST 48936 5 18 0708 0015 88.86
21 54 17 e o) Audi A4 49.001 23 28 0773 0065 88.74
22 39 18 O o o) Vaushal Insignia 49.034 11 22 0806 0033 88.68
23 21 19 &'@éﬂﬂu&fﬁ? IE (GBR) Toyota Avensis 49.053 18 23 0825 0019 88.65
24 43 20 hﬁ?e\é\;?ﬁ?méGBR) Toyota Avensis 49479 10 30 1.251 0.426 87.88
25 11 21 E;,:QYOA?MOB,EJI&?HER (GBR) Toyota Avensis 49.733 24 25 1.505 0.254 87.43
26 44 22 Jack CLARKE (GBR) Ford Focus ST 49.767 12 15 1539 0034 87.37
27 16 23 f\aisce’ﬁ'loﬁ‘fRoa';anAT (GBR) Chevrolet Cruze 50.242 20 26 2.014 0.475 86.55
28 67 24 ROD HOLLAND (USA) Audi $3 Saloon 50369 11 25 2141 0127 86.33
29 48 25 G R N (GBR) Proton Gen-2 50487 22 28 2259 0118 86.13
Times removed from Cars 16, 21 & 44 - Exceeding track limits
Brands Hatch Indy
Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry Circuit Length = 1.2079 miles
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Start: 15:40 Flag 16:10 End: 16:10
Clerk Of Course : Timekeeper :

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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